Four Marks 4k - Results - 9th July 2017

Number
820
817
818
812
808
828
815
836
802
825
831
829
816
824
826
809
821
819
822
807
806
814
841
842
805
804
811
800
830
837
838
840
839
833
813
832
801
823
827
834
835

First Name Surname

Craig
James
Alex
Carol
Ross
Oli
1?7?27
Dominic
Henry
Thomas
Helen
Theo
Molly
Kirsty
Colin
Zodwa
Josh
Joanne
Rob
Beverley
Pete
Andy
Andy
Rosanna
Grace
Michael
Andrew
Tracey
Leonie
Luis
Sofia
Victoria
Diego
Laura
Vic
Charlie
Jane
Tracey
Toni
John
Lily

Matthews
Millham
Millham
Peters
Wayne
Sanders
Beswick
Cooney
Steven
Baldwin
Blackbourn
Sanders
Hughes
Harding
Baldwin
Chasakela
Kent
Scawn

Kent
Lovett
Lovett
Ranson
Goodard
Goodard
Lamb
Oates
Stickland
Irwin

Short
Maldonado
Maldonado
Johnson
Maldonado
Strangeway
Hurd

Kent
Shellard
Chance
Baldwin
Strangeway
Strangeway

Time
21:37
22:25
22:39
22:46
23:32
23:36
23:45
24:12
24:17
24:47
25:10
25:39
26:03
26:17
26:37
26:58
27:24
27:31
27:47
29:49
29:49
30:39
30:40
30:40
31:10
31:11
31:30
31:53
32:49
34:54
34:56
34:57
34:57
36:13
39:10
40:05
40:22
40:51
45:20
46:48
46:48

Position
1
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1st Female
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